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QUESTION 1
What is a key benefit of the HP Z200 Workstation over its predecessor, the HP xw4600?

A. 3D graphics
B. Energy Star 5.0
C. Gigabit LAN

D. USB 2.0

Answer: B

Explanation:
http://h10010.www1.hp.com/wwpc/pscmisc/vac/us/product_pdfs/Z200_datasheet 0113

09 _highres.pdf(first page, second column, 4thbulleted point. HP xw4600 has Energy start 4.0)

QUESTION 2
Which Intel chipset is featured on an HP Z200 Workstation?

A. 3450
B. 7500
C. GS45 Express
D. Q43 Express

Answer: A
Explanation:
http://h10010.www1.hp.com/wwpc/pscmisc/vac/us/product_pdfs/Z- family_FAQs.pdf(page 3)

QUESTION 3
What is the maximum number of displays that are supported on an HP Z600 Personal
Workstation?
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Answer: D
Explanation:
http://www.hp.com/united-states/personal_again/datasheets/z600_ds.pdf(frst page,

QUESTION 4
Which HP Z Workstation supports the Intel Management Engine (ME) for remote system
monitoring and management?

Z200
Z400
Z600
Z800
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Answer: A
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